
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 1999; Name= PROFESSIONAL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199911240004
78601

11/24/1999
09:47:08

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC

199904070001
45761

04/07/1999
12:01:46

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC

199905270002
22021

05/27/1999
08:42:37

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

PROFESSION
AL PARTS
RECLAIM
SERVICES INC


