Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= PROFESSIONAL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199911240004 78601	11/24/1999 09:47:08	PROFESSION AL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
199904070001 45761	04/07/1999 12:01:46	PROFESSION AL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PROFESSION AL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC						
199905270002 22021	05/27/1999 08:42:37	PROFESSION AL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	PROFESSION AL PARTS RECLAIM SERVICES INC						